:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8845137

Apr 12, 2024 - 23:50 (UTC)

In epoch 276,410 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 786365 - 0.018143461 ETH®
58.66 USD

2 786366 - 0.018290339 ETH®
59.13 USD

3 786367 - 0.018139693 ETH®
58.64 USD

4 786368 - 0.062450685 ETH®
201.91 USD

S 786369 - 0.018166341 ETH®
58.73 USD

6 786370 - 0.018131743 ETH®
58.62 USD

7 786371 - 0.018151025 ETH®
58.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8845137
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/276410
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786365
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786366
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786367
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786368
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786369
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786370
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786371

B
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=

Validator Id

786372

786373

786374

786375

786376

786377

786378

786379

786380

Validator Id

1075320

Amount

0.018231511
58.94 USD

0.018238452
58.96 USD

0.018169236
58.74 USD

0.018162049
58.72 USD

0.018239467
58.97 USD

0.018147923
58.67 USD

0.018237397
58.96 USD

0.018268080
59.06 USD

0.018197648
58.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.039245145

126.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786372
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786373
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786374
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786375
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786376
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786377
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786378
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786379
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/786380
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1075320

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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